NAABIK'ÍYÁTI' COMMITTEE OF THE 25th NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL

WORK SESSION

Navajo Nation Council Chambers Window Rock, Navajo Nation (AZ)

April 26, 2024 – 9:00 AM

AGENDA

PRESIDING CHAIR: Honorable Crystalyne Curley, Chair, 25th Navajo Nation Council

- 1. CALL WORK SESSION TO ORDER; ROLL CALL; INVOCATION
- 2. RECOGNIZE GUESTS AND VISITING OFFICIALS
- 3. WORK SESSION TOPIC(S): Introduction and Purpose of Work Session presented by Chairwoman Honorable Crystalyne Curley, 25th Navajo Nation Council.
 - A. 638 Contracts Overview

Presenters: Office of Management and Budget, Office of the Controller, Department of Justice

- C. DISCUSSION AND COMMENTS
- D. RECOMMENDATIONS
- 4. ANNOUNCEMENTS; CLOSE OF WORK SESSION

Livestream will be available online on YouTube: www.youtube.com/navajonationcouncil
Join Zoom Meeting: https://navajonationcouncil-org.zoom.us/j/9288717160?pwd=T3k3VE1uV3JYQ3JaQnZPbkJUWmRRZz09&omn=81992851752

Call-in Number: (669) 900-6833 Meeting ID: 928 871 7160 Passcode: 86515